
 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

Sealed and competitive tenders in two-part system Part-I (Envelope-A) Bid Qualification 

Requirements (BQR) and Part-II (Envelope-B) Price Bid in accordance with the attached 

commercial terms and technical specifications are invited from reputed Consultant 

Agencies / Consultants, with relevant experience in Government and Management 

Consultancy services Expression of Interest (EoI) for the Selection of Consultancy Firm 

(Consultant) for Preparation of Detailed Project Report for Setting up Hydrogen 

Valley Innovation Cluster in the State of Kerala. The tender forms can be downloaded 

from ANERT website – www.anert.gov.in. If the due date for receiving and opening the 

tender happens to be declared holidays, then the tender will be received and opened on 

the very next day, for which no prior intimation will be given. 

 

Thiruvananthapuram 

19/09/2023 

 

CEO 

http://www.anert.gov.in/


 

TENDER ABSTRACT 

 

Ref. No.  ANERT-RD/26/2023-T7 

Name of Work  Expression of Interest (EoI) for the Selection 

of Consultancy Firm (Consultant) for 

Preparation of Detailed Project Report for 

Setting up Hydrogen Valley Innovation 

Cluster in the State of Kerala 

Last date of submission of Tender  25/09/2023 @ 3.00 PM 

Date and Time of opening the Tender  25/09/2023 @ 4.00 PM 

Cost of Document Form  Rs. 29,500/- (Incl GST) 

Availability of Tender Forms 
 

Online @ www.anert.gov.in 

Place of opening of Part 1 of tender  ANERT HQ, Thiruvananthapuram 

   

Thiruvananthapuram 

19/09/2023 

 

 
 

Sd/- 
CEO 

http://www.anert.gov.in/



